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OEM Reference

AUDI

AUDI

EVOBUS
EVOBUS

FORD

FORD
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
SEAT

SEAT

SKODA

SKODA

SMART

VAG

VAG

VAG

VAG

VW

VW

025906041A
25906041A
0025420718
A0025420718
1669965
95VW12A648BA
0025420718
A0025420718
025906041A
25906041A
025906041A
25906041A
A0025420718
025906041A
1669965
25906041A
95VW12A648BA
025906041A
25906041A

OEM Cross Reference

BorgWarner (BERU)
METZGER

HAVAM

VEMO

TOPRAN

MEYLE

MEYLE

JP GROUP
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAXGEAR
CALORSTAT by Vernet
PEX

SWAG

AUTOMEGA

ERA

FAE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MTE-THOMSON
A.l.C. Competition
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

0824121202
0905018
1830101
107209091
100191
1008009050
1008009050
1193100800
171916011060
210020
2577
340097
30934762
309060041025A
330286
33630
34762
34762

4006

51909
55105
55105
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HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
FACET

VALEO

VALEO

HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
HOFFER

SIDAT

MEAT & DORIA
MAPCO

JP GROUP

BUGIAD

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

CALORSTAT by Vernet
QUINTON HAZELL

6PT009107551
6PT009107551
6PT009107551
73101

700011
700011
70511261
7472037
82702

82037

88802
906045001
BTS65267
TSE23

TSE23

TSE23

TSE23
WS2577
XTT91
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